Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 1 09:00:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 HRQ 84808 Ali Dherar Kadhim ALDAIN 1995
]
5 5GER 35715 Peter KRETSCHMER 1992
3 :POL 63271 Dominik NOWACKI 1997
4 IEICAN 114222 Emile BOUVIER 2004
5 UZB 123004 Mirjalol KAMILOV 2003
6 =HUN 76770 Daniel FEJES 1999
7 EJPN 84929 Ryo NAGANUMA 1994
8 CHN 104072 Yuebin YU 2000
145715 Mahot MUZEAU 2006

FRA

-

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 2 09:06:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 gEST 66568 Joosep KARLSON 1995
5 ANG 99868 Benilson SANDA 2000
3 CHN 146525 Shengyue WU 2005
4 =EGY 124023 Mohamed GOUDA 2004
5 =HUN 104843 Istvan David JUHASZ 2005
6 ECZE 35554  Martin FUKSA 1993
7 IEICAN 98680 Andrew BILLARD 2002
46415  Yurii VANDIUK 1994

UKR

1

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 500m - Heat 3 Race 3 09:12:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 ANG 68777 Manuel ANTONIO 2000

5 MEX 154232 Emiliano LOPEZ 2006

3 N GBR 78835 Thomas LAMBERT 2001

4 -IDEN 115034  Arthur SCALES 2006

5 EUSA 96620 Edward SURLES 2001

6 EJPN 142954 Shungo YOSHIDA 2000

7 l:lITA 64541 Mattia ALFONSI 1998

8 :UKR 72777 Taras MAZOVSKYI 1998

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND “" = i
C1 Men 500m - Heat 4 Race 4 09:18:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 . .GRE 56041 Stefanos DIMOPOULOS 1998
2 l:.PER 154133 Max Henry CHISTAMA GRANDEZ 2007

3 MEX 126371 Jose Enrique GIL 2004

4 98152 Peter KIZEK 2002
5 93756 Frantz VASSEUR 1997
6 52269 Lukasz WITKOWSKI 1996
7 88050 Kuan-Chieh LAI 1996
8 5GER 114189 Brain MARIENHAGEN 2005

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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ta'riiie \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

e 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - S /
K4 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 5 09:24:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
2 DEN 111737 Gustav BOCK 2002
119054 Lasse Bro MADSEN 1994
42851 Morten GRAVERSEN 1996
72133 Simon SCHULDT-JENSEN 1999
3 CZE 105208 Lukas SOUCEK 2005
105210 Ondrej PRCHLIK 2005
123037 Vladimir CERMAN 2002
105198  Jiri HUMHAL 2003
4 * CHN 88194 Tingkai BU 1995
130347 Fengwei LIANG 2000
83021 Chi WANG 2001
60006 Dong ZHANG 1996
5 1PN 63932 Taishi TANADA 1997
112934 Masaya TANAKA 2001
132107 Yuito SAKAI 2000
88754 Ryuji MATSUSHIRO 2000
6 BEL 39802 Bram SIKKENS 1996
39801 Artuur PETERS 1996
105096 Rafael BASTIAENS 2003
114918 Louis VANGEEL 2006
7 UKR 53227 Oleh KUKHARYK 1997
99648 Oleksandr ZAITSEV 1999
72732 Dmytro DANYLENKO 1999
46414 Ihor TRUNOV 1992
8 ITA 36566 Manfredi RIZZA 1991
72757 Simone BERNOCCHI 1999
72755 Giacomo CINTI 1994
97731 Giovanni Francesco PENATO 2001

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:01
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‘ca'ride \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

e 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND
K4 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 6 09:30:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
2 S 126649 Bailey CLUES 2004
. 146592 Luke EGGER 2002
126654 Harrison TAURINS 2004
154136 Flynn WHELAN 2007
3 DEN 77252 Victor Gairy AASMUL 1999
77253 Rasmus Brandstrup KNUDSEN 2000
89268 Christian Le Fevre FARSTAD 2000
89248 Magnus SIBBERSEN 2001
4 +BvEX 126596 Juan Fernando RODRIGUEZ MORAN 2004
’ 134962 Diego Alexander POPA 2008
154231 Mauricio URENA 2006
154230 Jahir ZUNIGA 2004
5 HUN 45133 Bence NADAS 1996
114625 Zalan Imre HIDVEGI 2006
105048 Hunor Tamas HIDVEGI 2004
105002 Gergo Zoltan KELLER 2004
6 CAN 113827 lan GAUDET 2003
64520 Nicholas MATVEEV 1997
64509 Vincent JOURDENAIS 1997
89385 Alexander CANNING 2000
7 USA 112560 Sean TALBERT 2003
96626 Zachary ALVA 1998
96617 Aaron SMALL 2001
96619 Augustus COOK 2001
8 POL 84269 Wojciech PILARZ 2002
89100 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 2002
73469 Piotr MORAWSKI 1999
84270 Przemyslaw ROJEK 2002

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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international

federation

canoe

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

WORLD CUP

~

K4 Men 500m - Heat 3

Lane

Tst to final A, 2-

NF
L
—
=
=
T
LSRN 7|
2

7 to SF, rest out

Bib Name(s)

35299
35416
54195
35323

89099
104779
143792

63890

54904
45352
94896
54878

77306
104841
97611
98401

123943
118999
123944
145721

36666
54741
64506
111824

Cyrille CARRE
Quentin URBAN
Robin ABDELAZIZ
Etienne HUBERT

Jakub STEPUN
Jaroslaw KAJDANEK
Valerii VICHEV
Slawomir WITCZAK

Csaba ZALKA
Denis MYSAK
Akos GACSAL
Adam BOTEK

Mark OPAVSZKY
Bence FODOR

Gergely BALOGH
Zsombor Akos TAMASI

Grant CLANCY
James MUNRO
Kacey NGATAKI
Kalani GILBERTSON

Max RENDSCHMIDT
Max LEMKE

Jacob SCHOPF
Anton WINKELMANN

YOB

1984
1988
1994
1988

2001
2004
2002
1997

1999
1995
1994
1997

2001
2002
2001
2002

2001
1997
2002
2003

1993
1996
1999
2003

Race 7

09:36:00 - 25-05-22
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internationa

federation

canoe

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

WORLD CUP

~_

K4 Women 500m - Heat 1

Lane NF
1 II[:II|TA
2 II[:IIFRA
3 5GER
4
5 [::::]JPN
6 III!IIMEX
7 CHN
8 I:lARG
9 ﬁ GBR

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF,

Bib Name(s)

77280
42425
88992
54754

76955
98657
98756
113606

106524

63454
111827
114340

88158
126660
118986
126648

79134
122273
97065
154219

36401

78927
63286
36412

52199
71243
94188
69025

53048
56986
88900
124297

53879
43051
113917
53889

rest out

Irene BELLAN
Agata FANTINI
Sara MRZYGLOD
Meshua MARIGO

Capucine DUBUT
Mathilde FOREST
Emma LACOSTE
Katia LEGOFF

Paulina PASZEK
Jule Marie HAKE
Pauline JAGSCH
Hannah SPIELHAGEN

Kailey HARLEN
Natalia DROBOT
Alexandra CLARKE
Claudia BAILEY

Juri URADA
Maya HOSOMI
Yui TANIGUCHI
Sara TERUI

Karina ALANIS MORALES

Karen Itzel BERRELLEZA TORRES
Beatriz BRIONES FRAGOZA

Maricela MONTEMAYOR RODRIGUEZ

Dongyin LI
Shimeng YU
Nan WANG
Ji WANG

Maria Magdalena GARRO

Brenda ROJAS
Candelaria SEQUEIRA
Lucia DALTO AZIZ

Emily LEWIS

Deborah KERR
Kristina ARMSTRONG
Lucy LEE-SMITH

YOB

2001
1994
2000
1998

2000
2002
2003
2006

1997
1999
2003
2004

2001
2005
1999
2005

1999
2001
1997
2001

1993
2000
1999
1991

1995
1999
2000
1997

1989
1995
2001
2000

1993
1997
2005
1997

Race 8

09:42:00 - 25-05-22
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internationa

federation

canoe

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
WORLD CUP

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

K4 Women 500m - Heat 2

Lane

NF

i%ii
<
m
X

kT4
AR

NZL

POL

DEN

u 1

GER

HUN

SVK

CHN

B B0

UKR

1

Bib Name(s)

126597
148808
154274
154275

75465
75466
118998
87305

35557
71267
97326
71260

77386
78723
89255
54526

85124
111828
97888
98860

75805
104817
54695
79438

114707
98161
114692
84297

151223
118634

52174
154173

83666
105084
46391
105083

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Ana Ximena HERNANDEZ
Ana URENA CARDIN
Naomi CAMPOS

Daniela SALAZAR

Olivia BRETT
Alicia HOSKIN
Tara VAUGHAN
Lucy MATEHAERE

Karolina NAJA
Sandra OSTROWSKA
Adrianna KAKOL
Julia OLSZEWSKA

Frederikke Hauge MATTHIESEN
Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS
Katrine Hladka JENSEN
Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN

Lena ROEHLINGS
Estella DAMM

Enja ROESSELING
Katharina DIEDERICHS

Blanka KISS
Sara FOJT
Noemi PUPP
Anna LUCZ

Hana GAVOROVA
Dagmar CULENOVA
Sofia BERGENDI
Katarina PECSUKOVA

Meiyi DENG
Sumin LUO
Jieyi HUANG
Liujie WANG

lvanna DYACHENKO
Snizhana STALINOVA
Mariya POVKH
Hanna PAVLOVA

YOB

2005
2008
2004
2006

2001
2000
2003
2000

1990
2000
2001
2000

2000
2002
2003
1997

2002
2003
2002
2001

1996
2003
1998
1999

2005
2002
2004
2003

2005
1998
1993
2000

2003
2004
1989
2004

Race 9

09:48:00 - 25-05-22

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:01

POZNAN 2025

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Ministry of

G Sport and Tourism

34D

lRDN’yMASTEH.
" K

POZnan' i/

Polish Canoe

ol

\\uoi

o 2 b

domtel-sporepl

=
PET SHENG

a0 (N € L O]
dnaﬁ_@r

IMAS

PLOSTEX

(-] Alibaba Cloud



Ec‘:llll"]lﬁe \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND = D /
C2 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 10 09:54:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
2 131801 Shu-Han CAI 2007
142139 Hsin-Tung CHIANG 2008
3 HUN 104790 Agnes Anna KISS 2005
63920 Bianka NAGY 2000
4 GER 111840 Maike JAKOB 2005
111841 Hedi Moana KLIEMKE 2005
5 e CUR 130565  Yinnoly Francheska LOPEZ LAMADRID 2006
<— 154315 Diorgina CASTILLO DUBOY 2008
* 71247 Yanan MA 1999
6 -CHN 83011 Mengya SUN 2001
7 POL 97121 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
97124 Patrycja MENDELSKA 2001
8 CAN 113905 Sloan MACKENZIE 2002
79648 Sophia JENSEN 2001

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:01
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND S /
C2 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 11 10:00:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 UKR 99614 Valeriia TERETA 2000
105080 Iryna FEDORIV 2005
4 POL 71288 Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA 1997
63497 Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
5 CAN 114363 Zoe WOJTYK 2005
124036 Jacy GRANT 2003
6 USA 121794 Audrey HARPER 2007
76796 Andreea GHIZILA 2000

. N W 113852 Nicol GUZMAN PIMENTEL 2004
- 142574 Ana Cecilia MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 2006

* 146536 Shugi LI 2003

8 -CHN 83014 Lina XUE 2000

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:01

POZNAN 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
- nistry of BZK "
@ e POZNANT Y g L Gor mmam oM wmemors S0 GCIAWD  PLASTEX

— mo;d:ylfnsrzn' NWuoi A KAYFORD ’;g}_—gj_:w IMAS dnpﬁ_@t (-] Alibaba Cloud

s war



Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Women 1000m - Heat 1 Race 12 10:10:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

5 ESVK 114707 Hana GAVOROVA 2005

3 -IDEN 42852  Pernille Brandstrup KNUDSEN 1997

4 :POL 104789 Julia KRAJEWSKA 2003

5 =HUN 79429 Zsoka CSIKOS 2001

6 1 NP 72001 Maria VIRIK 1999

I I
7 l:lITA 111803 Giada ROSSETTI 2004
8 l:.PER 139110 Sillvano Vargas KYARA LEYDI HELEN 2007

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:01
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Women 1000m - Heat 2 Race 13 10:17:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 CHN 94188 Nan WANG 2000
4 :POL 98863 Weronika MARCZEWSKA 2003
5 126657 Jasmine RAYWARD 2006
6 N GBR 76199 Zoe CLARK 2001
7 =LAT 135826 Elizabete KLAVINA 2006
8 i ICE 104583 Saman SOLTANI 1996

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:01

POZNAN 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
- nistry of BZK "
@ e POZNANT Y g L Gor mmam oM wmemors S0 GCIAWD  PLASTEX

— moy:yl':msrznl Wum A KAYFORD ’1;—7—5;:% IMAS dn?’g@f (-] Alibaba Cloud

[



Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - RS -/
K1 Women 1000m - Heat 3 Race 14 10:24:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 =NED 95045 Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER 1991
4 CHN 118635  Lingya CHEN 1997
5 =HUN 77307 Eszter Julia RENDESSY 2002
6 B 51808 Aimee FISHER 1995
7 5GER 113866 Finja HERMANUSSEN 2006
8 ESVK 98160 Bianka SIDOVA 2004

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 15 10:34:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 ANG 68777 Manuel ANTONIO 2000

5 -IDEN 89230 Kristoffer Ravn NEVE 2002

3 l:.NGR 135428 Ifeanyi OKUCHUKWU 2005

4 EUSA 64449 Kenneth KASPERBAUER 1998

5 l:lITA 64541 Mattia ALFONSI 1998

6 HRQ 84808 Ali Dherar Kadhim ALDAIN 1995

]

7 CHN 88192 Youmin ZUO 2001

8 l:.PER 154133  Max Henry CHISTAMA GRANDEZ 2007

9 =HUN 76791  Kristof KOLLAR 2001

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:01
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 200m - Heat 2 Race 16 10:39:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ANG 133109 Domingos PACAVIRA 2006
5 l:.NGR 154539  Prince EBINUM 2004
3 ESVK 98152 Peter KIZEK 2002
4 :POL 94802 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 1998
5 EJPN 88769 Masato HASHIMOTO 1995
6 :UKR 46394  Andrii RYBACHOK 1994
7 =HUN 135939 Mate KURCZINA 2006
130351 Chenwei YU 2002

CHN

(o4}
'

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 200m - Heat 3 Race 17 10:44:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 :UKR 72777 Taras MAZOVSKYI 1998
2 GEO 78940 Gia GABEDAVA 2001
3 UZB 63645 Artur GULIEV 1997
124023 Mohamed GOUDA 2004

EGY

I

5 IEICAN 113911 Zachary KRALIK 2004

71906 Chiang-Sen WENG 1998

7 :POL 97135 Juliusz KITEWSKI 2003
8 MEX 154232 Emiliano LOPEZ 2006

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 18 10:49:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 :UKR 72732 Dmytro DANYLENKO 1999

5 VEN 45549  Cristian CANACHE 1995

3 =LAT 54645 Roberts AKMENS 1996

4 <. NB 126655 Jake MORRIS 2004

5 1 NP 74173  Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000

I I

6 EJPN 132107  Yuito SAKAI 2000

7 :POL 71265 Przemyslaw KORSAK 1999

8 I:lARG 64630 Abraham SAAVEDRA DIETZ 1996

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:01

POZNAN 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
- nistry of BZK "
@ e POZNANT Y g L Gor mmam oM wmemors S0 GCIAWD  PLASTEX

— mo;d:ylfnsrzn' Wum A KAYFORD ,ﬁ}_-.’?j—:w IMAS dnpﬁ_@t (-] Alibaba Cloud

[



E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Men 200m - Heat 2 Race 19 10:54:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 =EGY 154749 Hamza SAYED 2007

5 SGP 91280 Alden LER 2003

L

3 GEO 48049 Badri KAVELASHVILI 1996

4 =HUN 45170 Kolos Attila CSIZMADIA 1995

5 ANG 154535 Fernandes NGUNZA 2006

6 MEX 134962 Diego Alexander POPA 2008

7 5GER 63457 Nico PAUFLER 1998

8 ESLO 105109 Anze PIKON 2003

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - RS -/
K1 Men 200m - Heat 3 Race 20 10:59:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

5 EEE 72029 Hamish LEGARTH 1999

3 ESLO 48944 Rok SMIT 1997

4 CHN 130347 Fengwei LIANG 2000

5 VEN 99285 Daniel ROMAN 2004

6 T—_—r 84809 Ahmed Sameer Jumaah FARIS 1991

]
7 :POL 104780 Mikolaj WALULIK 2003
8 [& sGp 52581 Brandon Wei Cheng OOI 1994

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Men 200m - Heat 4 Race 21 11:04:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 EJPN 124462 Haruyuki TOMITSUKA 2001
3 CHN 63863 Congkang WANG 1996
4 :UKR 99648 Oleksandr ZAITSEV 1999
5 5GER 114343 Jonas BORKOWSKI 2004
6 |:|ARG 119031 Gonzalo Raul LO MORO BENASSI 2000
7 =LAT 104884 Janis KAURATS 2004
8 B 154322 James SCOTT 1998

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND _"' === -/
VL2 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 22 11:09:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 EWD 94524  Prachi YADAV 1995
4 EBRA 56375 Debora Raiza RIBEIRO BENEVIDES 1995

5 :POL 147685 Anna BILOVOL 2008

a

(& |EsP 154124 Carlota BLANCA 2008

7 IEICAN 106454 Brianna HENNESSY 1984

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

VL2 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 23 11:14:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

3 l:lITA 69272 Veronica BIGLIA 1988
4 EJPN 64732 Monika SERYU 1997

5 ESP 88778 Ines FELIPE VIDIGAL 1986
6 == [Isr 118434 Irina SHAFIR 1983
7 EBRA 135982 Leonice Vercelheze FRIEDRICH 1988

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

S 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - RS -/
VL3 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 24 11:19:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 EBRA 132769 Erisangela TONIOLO 1977

5 :POL 108068 Justyna REGUCKA 1979

3 118867 Amy RALPH 2003

4 46444 Nataliia LAHUTENKO 1985

5 mw 94505 Zhanyl BALTABAYEVA 1990

6 l:lFRA 130231 Elea CHARVET 2002

7 ) GBR 93703 Hope GORDON 1994
8 ra ESp 144988 Maria JIMENEZ 1982

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - S /
VL3 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 25 11:24:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 154526 Svitlana BOHUSLAVSKA 1988

2 154397 Emily PAIX 1992

3 61400 Mari Christina SANTILLI 1978

4 104507 Sangeeta RAJPUT 1993

5 130427 Monika KUKLA 1996

6 75606 Anja ADLER 1989

7 m CAN 66378 Erica SCARFF 1996

78941 Charlotte HENSHAW 1987

[
AR

=GBR

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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‘Ela”ﬁ“é”‘é‘ ‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
 federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND T === -/
KL2 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 26 11:29:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 =HUN 134603 Tibor KISS 1978
4 EBRA 56374 Fernando RUFINO DE PAULO 1985

5 Ecm 90228 Franco GUTIERREZ 1980

6 mw 84112 Bibarys SPATAY 1998

7 I:IARG 79269 Emilio Ariel ATAMANUK 1983

8 l:lITA 119041 Christian VOLPI 1998

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
KL2 Men 200m - Heat 2 Race 27 11:34:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

3 EUSA 94176 Michael BALLARD 1984

4 KOR 94504 Younho ON 1979

el

5 :UKR 60020 Mykola SYNIUK 1988

6 N GBR 79064 David PHILLIPSON 1989

7 =AUT 36427 Markus Mendy SWOBODA 1990

8 l:lFRA 130228 Mehdi DEGHMACHE 1988

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND '—"' === -/
KL3 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 28 11:39:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 IEICAN 106453 Gabriel FERRON-BOUIUS 2003

2 GEO 153982  Serhii YEMELIANOV 1993

3 =HUN 75635  Erik KISS 2001
4 :.: KOR 130694 Yong Beom CHOI 1996

154402 Joseph GIANATTI 1982

A US

36019 Mateusz SURWILO 1991

6 :UKR 93836 Vladyslav YEPIFANOV 1999

8 ESP 134141 Nicolas MARTINEZ 2006

154323 Finn MURPHY 1996

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
KL3 Men 200m - Heat 2 Race 29 11:44:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 :UKR 106220 Andrii SYVYKH 1999

5 EALG 95371 Brahim GUENDOUZ 1999

3 =AUT 106994 Martin Martinov DOBREV 2003

4 l:lFRA 130229 Gabin KEIREL 2006

5 :POL 145017 Krzysztof STANIO 1998

6 l:.NGR 135417 Samuel DAGBA 2000

7 EBRA 142546 Miqueias Elias RODRIGUES 1990

8 EWD 154152  Vajith VALSAN 1989

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND — = 5
KL3 Men 200m - Heat 3 Race 30 11:49:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 IND 65773 Manish KAURAV 1996

5 =HUN 144879 Gergo DANCS 2002

3 N GBR 119177 Jon TARRANT 1989
4 118923 Mark DANIELS 1993
5 121332 Sunday Adeniji OLOWONIYI 2002
6 154702 Gabriel PAIXAO PORTO 2004
7 ESP 80351 Juan Antonio VALLE 1977

8 :.: KOR 94502 Seungoh HWANG 1977

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND — = 5
KL2 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 45 14:28:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

3 :POL 147685 Anna BILOVOL 2008
4 5GER 75606 Anja ADLER 1989

5 ESP 88778 Ines FELIPE VIDIGAL 1986
6 EBRA 135982 Leonice Vercelheze FRIEDRICH 1988

78941 Charlotte HENSHAW 1987

142886 Kaia SCHOLL 1993

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

KL2 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 46 14:33:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 :UKR 46444 Natalila LAHUTENKO 1985
4 _|SR 104737 Talia EILAT 1998

5 IND 94524  Prachi YADAV 1995

6 ESP 154124 Carlota BLANCA 2008

7 5GER 114368 Johanna PFLUEGNER 2004

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND '—"' s /
1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
KL3 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 47 14:38:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 ) GBR 93703 Hope GORDON 1994
4 154397 Emily PAIX 1992

5 5GER 154325 Claudia FISCHER 1982

6 ESP 144988 Maria JIMENEZ 1982
7 :POL 80348 Katarzyna KOZIKOWSKA 1994
8 =HUN 94067 Nikoletta MOLNAR 1991

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
KL3 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 48 14:43:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 118867 Amy RALPH 2003
4 EBRA 128055 Aline Furtado DE OLIVEIRA 1983
5 N GBR 94544  Laura SUGAR 1991
6 5GER 94541 Felicia LABERER 2001
7 l:lITA 94100 Amanda EMBRIACO 1993
128733 Araceli MENDUINA 1969

& |ESP

(o4}

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
VL2 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 49 14:48:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 l:lITA 61414 Marius-Bogdan CIUSTEA 1993
3 E'ND 143163 Amit KUMAR 1981
4 :POL 154694 Wiktor KEDZIA 2001
5 :UKR 106221  Andrii KRYVCHUN 1983
6 N GBR 119179 Edward CLIFTON 1985
7 EBRA 69129 Igor Alex TOFALINI 1983
46847 Javier REJA 1974

& |ESP

(o2}

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
VL2 Men 200m - Heat 2 Race 50 14:53:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 IEICAN 75788 Mathieu ST-PIERRE 1988
3 EBRA 56374 Fernando RUFINO DE PAULO 1985
4 l:lFRA 154438 Gervais AUMERAN 1992
5 EJPN 90189 Takanori KATO 1979
6 =HUN 56181 Robert SUBA 1980
7 :POL 145016 Patryk DABROWSKI 1998
36461 Norberto MOURAO 1980

POR

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
VL3 Men 200m - Heat 1 Race 51 14:58:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 |:|ARG 79269 Emilio Ariel ATAMANUK 1983

5 ESP 80352 Adrian MOSQUERA 1996

3 N GBR 68946 Stuart WOOD 1994

4 :POL 104900 Robert WYDERA 1997

5 =AUT 36427 Markus Mendy SWOBODA 1990

6 ECHl 61595 Arturo EDWARDS 1983

7 :UKR 154524  Volodymyr DZIUBYNSKYI 1996

8 l:lFRA 112901 Abel ABER 1986

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
VL3 Men 200m - Heat 2 Race 52 15:03:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
5 :POL 145018 Tomasz NIJAKOWSKI 1994
3 EBRA 89668 Giovane VIEIRA DE PAULA 1998
4 118923 Mark DANIELS 1993
5 =AUT 106994  Martin Martinov DOBREV 2003
6 l:lITA 94101 Mirko NICOLI 1985
7 :UKR 93836 Vladyslav YEPIFANOV 1999
130248 Roman TERENNIK 1989

(4]
0
Pyl

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND — = 5
C1 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 53 15:13:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 -IDEN 136595 Anna Norvang QWIST 2007
5 =HUN 104790 Agnes Anna KISS 2005

3 =LAT 133379 Sabine TAUBE 2005
4 ECRO 64815 Vanesa TOT 1999
5 CHN 146538 Xina JIANG 2005
6 :UKR 53226  Liudmyla LUZAN 1997
7 EJPN 69295 Megumi TSUBOTA 1990
8 EUSA 113067 Emma ALBRECHT 2004

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 54 15:19:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
[ i
1 UZB 61144 Nilufar ZOKIROVA 1997
5 MEX 142574  Ana Cecilia MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 2006
3 IEICAN 61251 Katie VINCENT 1996
4 5GER 89175 Lina-Marie BIELICKE 2001
5 ECZE 88743 Denisa RAHOVA 2001
6 EUSA 121794  Audrey HARPER 2007
7 ) GBR 61121 Bethany GILL 1996
54193 Eugenie DORANGE 1998

FRA

-

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

e 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND '—" = /
C1 Women 500m - Heat 3 Race 55 15:25:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 ECZE 85181 Martina MALIKOVA 1999

5 CHN 71247 Yanan MA 1999

3 IEICAN 79648 Sophia JENSEN 2001

4 ECHl 46267 Maria Jose MAILLIARD 1991

5 ) GBR 61120 Afton FITZHENRY 1995
IS

6 5GER 54705 Annika LOSKE 1998

7 =HUN 63920 Bianka NAGY 2000

8 MEX 113852  Nicol GUZMAN PIMENTEL 2004

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 1000m - Heat 1 Race 56 15:35:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 EUSA 96620 Edward SURLES 2001

5 =HUN 45128 Jonatan Daniel HAJDU 1996

3 CHN 146525 Shengyue WU 2005

[ iri

4 UZB 123004 Mirjalol KAMILOV 2003

5 EJPN 63953 Shuhei HOSUMI 1998

6 5GER 72739  Moritz ADAM 1999

7 :UKR 120594 Mykyta TESSA 2005

8 88050 Kuan-Chieh LAI 1996

9 ANG 99868 Benilson SANDA 2000

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:02
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 1000m - Heat 2 Race 57 15:42:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 l:.PER 154133 Max Henry CHISTAMA GRANDEZ 2007

5 :POL 104751 Kacper Damian SIERADZAN 2004

3 l:lITA 97902 Gabriele CASADEI 2002

4 CHN 104033 Yi CHEN 2002

5 . .GRE 56041 Stefanos DIMOPOULOS 1998

6 EJPN 75632 Hikaru SATO 1996

7 ESVK 98152 Peter KIZEK 2002

8 N GBR 78835 Thomas LAMBERT 2001

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND — = 5
C1 Men 1000m - Heat 3 Race 58 15:49:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 MEX 126371 Jose Enrique GIL 2004

5 l:lITA 50167 Carlo TACCHINI 1995
3 IEICAN 72644 Connor FITZPATRICK 1998
4 98856 David BAUSCHKE 2002
5 74365 Balazs ADOLF 1999
6 35554  Martin FUKSA 1993
7 96667 Jonathan GRADY 2001
8 120348 Tien-Yang SUNG 2003

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Men 1000m - Heat 4 Race 59 15:56:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 -IDEN 115034  Arthur SCALES 2006
5 l:.NGR 142948 |syaka Muhammed IBRAHIM 2005
[
3 UZB 95001 Vladlen DENISOV 2000
4 gEST 66568 Joosep KARLSON 1995
5 ANG 133109 Domingos PACAVIRA 2006
6 :POL 52269 Lukasz WITKOWSKI 1996
7 e CUR 79493 Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA 2001
S
89072 Alix PLOMTEUX 2000

CAN

<

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 1 Race 60 16:03:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 l:lFRA 79167 Maxime MARGELY 2000
5 MEX 154230 Jahir ZUNIGA 2004
3 =HUN 54284 Balint KOPASZ 1997
4 :POL 113237 Alex BORUCKI 2006
5 l:lITA 64645 Samuele BURGO 1998
6 -IDEN 76507 Thorbjorn RASK 2000
7 5GER 72749  Jakob THORDSEN 1999
8 N GBR 84340 Philip MILES 2001
60006 Dong ZHANG 1996

CHN

0
'

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND — = 5
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 2 Race 61 16:10:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 =LAT 131669 Danylo MICHUDA 2005
5 l]lRL 75345 Ronan FOLEY 2000

S i
3 UZB 69074 Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV 1997

4 =HUN 72206 Adam VARGA 1999

5 CHN 146500 Chengyang SHAO 2007

126659 Maguire REID 2004

7 IEICAN 89071 Cameron LOW 2001

8 HRQ 93705 Sulaiman Ahmed Saeed AL-SAMARRAIE 1999
]

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 3 Race 62 16:17:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 N GBR 53876 Daniel JOHNSON 1994
5 :POL 84270 Przemyslaw ROJEK 2002
3 ESLO 105108 Matevz MANFREDA 2004
4 =NED 78949  Milan DEKKER 2001
5 ESVK 94896 Akos GACSAL 1994
6 . .GRE 105070 Omiros-Marinos MOSTITSOGLOU 2005
7 B 72031 Quaid Blair THOMPSON 1998
104574  Mizuki AOKI 2002

JPN

°

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 4 Race 63 16:24:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 [& sGp 91278 Jovi Jayden KALAICHELVAN 2001
L

5 ANG 154535 Fernandes NGUNZA 2006
3 l:lITA 68076 Andrea SCHERA 1997
4 ESVK 68290 Samuel BALAZ 1998
5 ECZE 35777 Josef DOSTAL 1993
6 =AUT 79260 Timon MAURER 2000
7 -IDEN 49618 Mads Brandt PEDERSEN 1996
64631 Agustin RODRIGUEZ 1998

ARG

1l

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND '—'" = /
K1 Men 1000m - Heat 5 Race 64 16:31:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 ESLO 36310 Jost ZAKRAJSEK 1983
2 =NED 53539 Albart FLIER 1995
3 =LAT 124178 Kristians LAURIS 2006
4 5GER 114273 Leon Michael RECKZEH 2005
5 |:|ARG 53046 Agustin VERNICE 1995
6 l]BEL 39801 Artuur PETERS 1996

79545 Thomas GREEN 1999

8 ECZE 114931 Ondrej HIRSCH 2005

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

N 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - RS -/
K1 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 65 16:41:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 126648 Claudia BAILEY 2005
5 :POL 71956 Martyna KLATT 1999
3 l:lFRA 76955 Capucine DUBUT 2000
4 =HUN 77307 Eszter Julia RENDESSY 2002
5 -IDEN 42852  Pernille Brandstrup KNUDSEN 1997
6 l]BEL 48772 Lize BROEKX 1992
7 ESLO 42444  Anja OSTERMAN 1993
42483  Michelle RUSSELL 1992

CAN

<

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 66 16:47:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 - 118635 Lingya CHEN 1997

5 =NED 78956 Selma KONIJN 1999

3 5GER 111827 Pauline JAGSCH 2003

4 IEICAN 113848 Riley MELANSON 1999

[ i

5 UZB 56337 Ekaterina SHUBINA 1988

6 -IDEN 78723 Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS 2002

7 :UKR 54046 Nataliia DOKIIENKO 1996

8 ESVK 98160 Bianka SIDOVA 2004

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Women 500m - Heat 3 Race 67 16:53:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 l:.PER 139110 Sillvano Vargas KYARA LEYDI HELEN 2007
5 =NED 53548 Ruth VORSSELMAN 1997
3 :POL 44828 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
4 l:lFRA 98657 Mathilde FOREST 2002
5 ESLO 63767 Mia MEDVED 1999
54650 Madara ALDINA 1994

LAT

a

7 MEX 154274 Naomi CAMPOS 2004
8 l:lITA 77281 Lucrezia ZIRONI 2002

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Women 500m - Heat 4 Race 68 16:59:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ESVK 98161 Dagmar CULENOVA 2002
5 SGP 52503 Jiexian Stephenie CHEN 1991
L

3 N GBR 43051 Deborah KERR 1997
4 l:lITA 36581 Susanna CICALI 1992
118986 Alexandra CLARKE 1999

A US
6 MEX 84401 Isabel ABURTO ROMERO 2002

7 =LAT 135826 Elizabete KLAVINA 2006

8 =HUN 79429 Zsoka CSIKOS 2001

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Women 500m - Heat 5 Race 69 17:05:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
2 N GBR 71757 Emma RUSSELL 2000
104583 Saman SOLTANI 1996
3 ﬂ ICF
4 l]BEL 41793 Hermien PETERS 1994
5 EEEN 51808 Aimee FISHER 1995
6 CHN 94188 Nan WANG 2000
7 5GER 63454 Jule Marie HAKE 1999
8 TUR 60658 Hilal AVCI 1995

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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international

Can

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - S /
C2 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 70 17:15:00 - 25-05-22
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 UKR 99614 Valeriia TERETA 2000
105080 Iryna FEDORIV 2005
*: 146536  Shuqi LI 2003
4 -CHN 83014 Lina XUE 2000
5 HUN 114318 Panna GYORE 2006
87552 Zsofia Katalin CSORBA 2003
6 POL 97121 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
97124 Patrycja MENDELSKA 2001
7 GER 111840 Maike JAKOB 2005
111841 Hedi Moana KLIEMKE 2005
1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
C2 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 71 17:20:00 - 25-05-22

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
3 131801 Shu-Han CAIl 2007
142139 Hsin-Tung CHIANG 2008
4 USA 121794 Audrey HARPER 2007
76796 Andreea GHIZILA 2000
5 POL 71288 Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA 1997
63497 Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
6 * CHN 146540 Anshuo TENG 2005
146538 Xina JIANG 2005
7 CAN 114363 Zoe WOJTYK 2005
124036 Jacy GRANT 2003

1-3 to final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
VL1 Men 200m - FINAL Race 109 14:51:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 IND 100219 Yash KUMAR 1997
5 5GER 132973 Moritz BERTHOLD 1999
3 E 1PN 84760 Yuta TAKAGI 1994
4 l:lITA 114917 Alessio BEDIN 1980
118866 Benjamin SAINSBURY 2001

A US

60546 Jakub SZPAK 1979

7 l:lFRA 154451 Corentin DENYS 1994

8 ESP 128729 David GONZALEZ 1987
9 94492 Maxim BOGATYREV 1985
Direct final
Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

S 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - RS -/
VL1 Women 200m - FINAL Race 110 14:57:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 l:lITA 130407 Viktoryia PISTIS SHABLOVA 1993
5 Ecm 94536 Jocelyn MUNOZ 1992
3 :POL 119078 Karolina BRONOWICZ 1987
4 E'ND 96999 Pooja OJHA 1986

Direct final
Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 111 16:10:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 e CUR 130565  Yinnoly Francheska LOPEZ LAMADRID 2006
S
5 UZB 61144 Nilufar ZOKIROVA 1997
3 l:.NGR 95507 Goodness FOLOKI 2003
4 :UKR 105080 Iryna FEDORIV 2005
5 EJPN 69294 Teruko KIRIAKE 1996
6 MEX 113852 Nicol GUZMAN PIMENTEL 2004
7 ECRO 64815 Vanesa TOT 1999
8 IEICAN 79648 Sophia JENSEN 2001
83011 Mengya SUN 2001

CHN

0
'

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:03
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - RS i
C1 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 112 16:15:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 EUSA 121794  Audrey HARPER 2007
5 l:lFRA 54193 Eugenie DORANGE 1998
3 :POL 97121 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
4 :UKR 53226 Liudmyla LUZAN 1997
5 5GER 54705 Annika LOSKE 1998
6 ) GBR 61121 Bethany GILL 1996
7 e 95617 Yarisleidis CIRILO DUBOYS 2002
S
8 CHN 146512  Meisi LIU 2006
85181 Martina MALIKOVA 1999

CZE

I

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Women 200m - Heat 3 Race 113 16:20:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 l:.NGR 84100 Blessing Toboh AMUSAR 2002
5 =HUN 45235  Kincso TAKACS 1993
3 ECHl 46267 Maria Jose MAILLIARD 1991
4 N GBR 61120 Afton FITZHENRY 1995
5 :POL 63497 Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
6 EUSA 76796 Andreea GHIZILA 2000

7 =LAT 133379 Sabine TAUBE 2005

131801 Shu-Han CAl 2007

9 ECZE 88743 Denisa RAHOVA 2001

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
C1 Women 200m - Heat 4 Race 114 16:25:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 IIlJPN 69295 Megumi TSUBOTA 1990
5 MEX 142574  Ana Cecilia MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 2006
3 -IDEN 136595 Anna Norvang QWIST 2007
4 =HUN 84274 Reka OPAVSZKY 2003
5 GEO 65039 Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998
6 IEICAN 61251 Katie VINCENT 1996
7 142139 Hsin-Tung CHIANG 2008

8 5GER 89175 Lina-Marie BIELICKE 2001

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === 5
K1 Women 200m - Heat 1 Race 115 16:30:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 ESLO 42444  Anja OSTERMAN 1993

5 CF 104583 Saman SOLTANI 1996

3 :UKR 83666 Ivanna DYACHENKO 2003

4 -IDEN 77386 Frederikke Hauge MATTHIESEN 2000

5 CHN 118635 Lingya CHEN 1997

6 =P0L 71267 Sandra OSTROWSKA 2000

7 EEP 75465 Olivia BRETT 2001

8 MEX 126597 Ana Ximena HERNANDEZ 2005

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

S 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND '“" = i
K1 Women 200m - Heat 2 Race 116 16:35:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 N GBR 120856 Abigail BURGESS 1999

5 :UKR 88739 Diana RYBAK 2001
3 =LAT 54650 Madara ALDINA 1994

4 DEN 54526 Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN 1997
5 UZB 56337 Ekaterina SHUBINA 1988
6 =HUN 75805 Blanka KISS 1996
7 EJPN 79134 Juri URADA 1999
8 l]NGR 154537 Ekpereamaka Helen IGILI 1989

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND — = 5
K1 Women 200m - Heat 3 Race 117 16:40:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
71260 Julia OLSZEWSKA 2000

POL

1

5 IEICAN 114351 Callie LOCH 2006
3 =HUN 79438 Anna LUCZ 1999
4 TUR 60658 Hilal AVCI 1995

53889 Lucy LEE-SMITH 1997

6 CHN 94188 Nan WANG 2000

118986 Alexandra CLARKE 1999

8 l:.PER 139110 Sillvano Vargas KYARA LEYDI HELEN 2007

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

e 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND _"' = /
K1 Women 200m - Heat 4 Race 118 16:45:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

5 ESLO 63767 Mia MEDVED 1999

3 =LAT 134437 Gundega ALDINA 2008

4 [& sGp 52503 Jiexian Stephenie CHEN 1991

5 MEX 154274 Naomi CAMPOS 2004
6 l:lITA 77281 Lucrezia ZIRONI 2002

126648 Claudia BAILEY 2005

8 5GER 98860 Katharina DIEDERICHS 2001

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:04
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 119 16:55:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 CHN 60006 Dong ZHANG 1996

5 ESLO 48944 Rok SMIT 1997

3 ANG 154535 Fernandes NGUNZA 2006

4 ECZE 42376 Radek SLOUF 1994

5 B 145721 Kalani GILBERTSON 2003

6 5GER 111820 Linus BANGE 2003

7 N GBR 84340 Philip MILES 2001

8 IIlJPN 88754 Ryuji MATSUSHIRO 2000

9 =EGY 154749 Hamza SAYED 2007

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - RS -/
K1 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 120 17:01:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
S i
1 UZB 69074 Shakhriyor MAKHKAMOV 1997
5 |:|ARG 53046 Agustin VERNICE 1995
3 :POL 63890 Slawomir WITCZAK 1997
4 HRQ 84809 Ahmed Sameer Jumaah FARIS 1991
]
5 -IDEN 76507 Thorbjorn RASK 2000
6 5GER 35720 Tom LIEBSCHER-LUCZ 1993
7 SGP 91278 Jovi Jayden KALAICHELVAN 2001
L
74173 Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000

o

L

ik
)
sl

9 =AUT 79260 Timon MAURER 2000

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND — = 5
K1 Men 500m - Heat 3 Race 121 17:07:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 154136 Flynn WHELAN 2007

5 l:lFRA 35416 Quentin URBAN 1988
3 =LAT 124178 Kristians LAURIS 2006

4 ESVK 54879 Milan DORNER 1998
5 :POL 73469  Piotr MORAWSKI 1999
6 =HUN 72206 Adam VARGA 1999
7 VEN 52950 Ray ACUNA 1991

119031 Gonzalo Raul LO MORO BENASSI 2000

ARG

1l

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND B = -/
K1 Men 500m - Heat 4 Race 122 17:13:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 GEO 142958 Levan TATUNASHVILI 2000

5 l:lFRA 35299 Cyrille CARRE 1984

146592 Luke EGGER 2002

4 =LAT 54645 Roberts AKMENS 1996

5 ESVK 68290 Samuel BALAZ 1998

A 120910 Francesco LANCIOTTI 2002

-

E— i
7 VEN 99285 Daniel ROMAN 2004

8 IEICAN 113827 lan GAUDET 2003

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K1 Men 500m - Heat 5 Race 123 17:19:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 l:lITA 120911 Nicolo VOLO 2002

2 N GBR 61168 Thomas LUSTY 1994

3 CHN 151639 Jinyang LI 2004

4 MEX 154231 Mauricio URENA 2006

5 IEICAN 89071 Cameron LOW 2001

6 HUN 45133 Bence NADAS 1996

7 ECZE 35777 Josef DOSTAL 1993

8 B 118999 James MUNRO 1997

1-5 to + 2x6th BT to SF, rest out
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international

Can

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

WORLD CUP

~

NF

CAN

<

NGR

JPN

TA

-l o

(O ANG

GER

UKR

1B

DEN

i

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

C2 Men 500m - Heat 1

Bib Name(s)

98680
72644

135428
154539

84929
142954

42419
114781

68777
99868

120962
111835

51738
46372

89230
87648

Andrew BILLARD
Connor FITZPATRICK

Ifeanyi OKUCHUKWU
Prince EBINUM

Ryo NAGANUMA
Shungo YOSHIDA

Nicolae CRACIUN
Samuele VEGLIANTI

Manuel ANTONIO
Benilson SANDA

Florin BANGE
David TOEPEL

Pavlo ALTUKHOV
Dmytro IANCHUK

Kristoffer Ravh NEVE
William Anker SCALES

YOB
2002
1998

2005
2004

1994
2000

1994
2005

2000
2000

2005
2004

1995
1992

2002
2002

Race 124

17:25:00 - 25-05-23
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND = S /
C2 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 125 17:31:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ITA 97902 Gabriele CASADEI 2002
50167 Carlo TACCHINI 1995
2 * CHN 154174 Linshan LEI 2001
88192 Youmin ZUO 2001
3 POL 51618 Aleksander KITEWSKI 1996
63891 Norman ZEZULA 1999
4 GER 64540 Nico PICKERT 1998
54736 Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER 1996
5 HUN 104816 Milan MESZAROS 2005
114629 lliasz MITROPOULOS 2006
6 FRA 54129 Loic LEONARD 1996
97581 Lucas LAROCHE 2001
154232 Emiliano LOPEZ 2006
7 MEX 126371 Jose Enrique GIL 2004
8 71906 Chiang-Sen WENG 1998
120348 Tien-Yang SUNG 2003

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out
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international

Can

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

WORLD CUP

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

~

NF

uzB

CHN

'

POL

JPN

HUN

M1 e 1

USA

CAN

<

UKR

1

Tst to final A, 2-7 to SF, rest out

C2 Men 500m - Heat 3

Bib Name(s)

63645
95001

104072
130351

60128
54083

75632
63953

105007
104757

64449
96667

113911
89072

72777
46394

Artur GULIEV
Vladlen DENISOV

Yuebin YU
Chenwei YU

Wiktor GLAZUNOW
Arsen SLIWINSKI

Hikaru SATO
Shuhei HOSUMI

Domonkos BUDAY
David UHRIN

Kenneth KASPERBAUER
Jonathan GRADY

Zachary KRALIK
Alix PLOMTEUX

Taras MAZOVSKYI
Andrii RYBACHOK

YOB
1997
2000

2000
2002

1993
1996

1996
1998

2002
2004

1998
2001

2004
2000

1998
1994

Race 126

17:37:00 - 25-05-23
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Ec‘:llll"]lﬁe \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K2 Women 500m - Heat 1 Race 127 17:43:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 88158 Kailey HARLEN 2001
126660 Natalia DROBOT 2005
5 UKR 88739 Diana RYBAK 2001
54046 Nataliia DOKIIENKO 1996
3 GER 106524 Paulina PASZEK 1997
114340 Hannah SPIELHAGEN 2004
4 FRA 39718 Manon HOSTENS 1994
54190 Vanina PAOLETTI 1997
5 N GBR 76199 Zoe CLARK 2001
Z 113917 Kristina ARMSTRONG 2005
6 POL 71956 Martyna KLATT 1999
44828 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
7 - 151223  Meiyi DENG 2005
52174 Jieyi HUANG 1993
8 SVK 114707 Hana GAVOROVA 2005
114692 Sofia BERGENDI 2004
9 CAN 114351 Callie LOCH 2006
114385 Chloe BRYER 2006

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

N 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - S /
K2 Women 500m - Heat 2 Race 128 17:49:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 i% NZL 75466 Alicia HOSKIN 2000
118998 Tara VAUGHAN 2003
2 NED 78956 Selma KONIJN 1999
53548 Ruth VORSSELMAN 1997
3 * CHN 118634 Sumin LUO 1998
154173 Liujie WANG 2000
4 sLO 63767 Mia MEDVED 1999
42444  Anja OSTERMAN 1993
5 HUN 54695 Noemi PUPP 1998
104817 Sara FOJT 2003
6 POL 35557 Karolina NAJA 1990
97326 Adrianna KAKOL 2001
7 2 BlviEx 36401 Karina ALANIS MORALES 1993
) 63286 Beatriz BRIONES FRAGOZA 1999
8 LAT 134437 Gundega ALDINA 2008
54650 Madara ALDINA 1994

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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‘ca'riﬁe \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === /
K2 Women 500m - Heat 3 Race 129 17:55:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ARG 56986 Brenda ROJAS 1995
124297 Lucia DALTO AZIZ 2000
5 1PN 79134 Juri URADA 1999
122273 Maya HOSOMI 2001
3 LAT 110598 Melanija CAMANE 2006
105040 Krista BERZINA 2005
4 MEX 84401 Isabel ABURTO ROMERO 2002
36412 Maricela MONTEMAYOR RODRIGUEZ 1991

5 126657 Jasmine RAYWARD 2006
126647 Alyssa BAILEY 2005

6 N GBR 53879 Emily LEWIS 1993
Z 71757 Emma RUSSELL 2000

7 BEL 48772 Lize BROEKX 1992
41793 Hermien PETERS 1994

8 ITA 77281 Lucrezia ZIRONI 2002
111803 Giada ROSSETTI 2004

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - === -/
K2 Women 500m - Heat 4 Race 130 18:01:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 CAN 42483  Michelle RUSSELL 1992
113848 Riley MELANSON 1999
5 SVK 114694 Reka BUGAR 2004
98160 Bianka SIDOVA 2004
3 UKR 46391 Mariya POVKH 1989
105083 Hanna PAVLOVA 2004
4 FRA 75974 Pauline FRESLON 1995
77274 Salya LEFOULON 2001
5 1PN 97065  Yui TANIGUCHI 1997
154219 Sara TERUI 2001
6 1 NP 72001 Maria VIRIK 1999
i 63881 Kristine Strand AMUNDSEN 1998
7 A 77280 Irene BELLAN 2001
54754 Meshua MARIGO 1998
75805 Blanka KISS 1996
8 =HUN 79438 Anna LUCZ 1999

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Ec‘:llll"]lﬁe \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - St /
K2 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 131 18:07:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 * CHN 63863 Congkang WANG 1996
151568 Laijie LIN 1998
2 118863 Pierre VAN DER WESTHUYZEN 2003
79545 Thomas GREEN 1999
3 B 72029 Hamish LEGARTH 1999
154322 James SCOTT 1998
4 sLO 105109 Anze PIKON 2003
105108 Matevz MANFREDA 2004
5 FRA 89379 Steven HENRY 2001
63690 Guillaume KELLER 1998
6 HUN 105019 Levente KURUCZ 2003
77306 Mark OPAVSZKY 2001
7 GER 64506 Jacob SCHOPF 1999
54741 Max LEMKE 1996
8 DEN 72133 Simon SCHULDT-JENSEN 1999
89248 Magnus SIBBERSEN 2001
9 SVK 54904 C(Csaba ZALKA 1999
54878 Adam BOTEK 1997

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:04
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

N 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - S /
K2 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 132 18:13:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 ARG 119031 Gonzalo Raul LO MORO BENASSI 2000
88905 Mauricio ACUNA 1995
2 PN 104574 Mizuki AOKI 2002
124462 Haruyuki TOMITSUKA 2001
3 ITA 64645 Samuele BURGO 1998
54737 Tommaso FRESCHI 1997
*: 88194 Tingkai BU 1995
4 -CHN 83021 Chi WANG 2001
5 POL 143792 Valerii VICHEV 2002
113237 Alex BORUCKI 2006
6 LAT 104884 Janis KAURATS 2004
131669 Danylo MICHUDA 2005
7 UKR 53227 Oleh KUKHARYK 1997
99648 Oleksandr ZAITSEV 1999
8 GER 98865 Jonas DRAEGER 1998
89176 Moritz Willi FLORSTEDT 2001
9 USA 96626 Zachary ALVA 1998
112560 Sean TALBERT 2003

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Ec‘:llll"]lﬁe \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND = D /
K2 Men 500m - Heat 3 Race 133 18:19:00 - 25-05-23

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 CZE 35920 Jakub SPICAR 1993
35555 Daniel HAVEL 1991
2 DEN 119054 Lasse Bro MADSEN 1994
42851 Morten GRAVERSEN 1996
3 USA 96617 Aaron SMALL 2001
96619 Augustus COOK 2001
4 B 123943 Grant CLANCY 2001
123944 Kacey NGATAKI 2002
5 UKR 88722 Vasyl SMILKA 2000
120598 Valerii HARAP 2000
6 POL 89099 Jakub STEPUN 2001
71265 Przemyslaw KORSAK 1999
7 126659 Maguire REID 2004
126655 Jake MORRIS 2004
8 ARG 113784 Manuel ORERO 2003
42729 Gonzalo CARRERAS 1989

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND — = 5
K2 Men 500m - Heat 4 Race 134 18:25:00 - 25-05-23
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

52581 Brandon Wei Cheng OOI 1994

oGP 91280 Alden LER 2003

105208 Lukas SOUCEK 2005

FRA 35394  Francis MOUGET 1990
2B 105210 Ondrej PRCHLIK 2005

@
5 l] 63962 Quilian KOCH 1999

4 +BvEX 126596 Juan Fernando RODRIGUEZ MORAN 2004
’ 134962 Diego Alexander POPA 2008

5 CAN 64520 Nicholas MATVEEV 1997
64509 Vincent JOURDENAIS 1997

6 1PN 63932 Taishi TANADA 1997
112934 Masaya TANAKA 2001

7 ITA 114820 Fabiano PALLIOLA 2005
97727 Riccardo BALDAN 2001

8 SVK 45352 Denis MYSAK 1995
94896 Akos GACSAL 1994

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF, rest out
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND '—'" s /
KL1 Women 200m - FINAL Race 141 10:00:00 - 25-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 Ecm 81331 Katherinne WOLLERMANN 1992

5 EJPN 64732 Monika SERYU 1997

3 EWD 96999 Pooja OJHA 1986
4 :UKR 76742  Maryna MAZHULA 1983
5 EBRA 128054 Ana Claudia Fiche Ungarelli BORGES 1970
Direct final
Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:05
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND _"' = /
KL1 Men 200m - FINAL Race 142 10:06:00 - 25-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB

1 E 1PN 84760 Yuta TAKAGI 1994
5 =HUN 56181 Robert SUBA 1980

3 118866 Benjamin SAINSBURY 2001
4 100219 Yash KUMAR 1997
5 94068 Peter KISS 2003
6 ESP 46824 Adrian CASTANO 1994
7 EBRA 46389  Luis Carlos CARDOSO DA SILVA 1984
8 mw 94492 Maxim BOGATYREV 1985
Direct final
Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:05
POZNAN 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
o e POZnART ) home Y e A wmamos S0 GIAAD  PLASTEX

— moy:yl':msrznl Wum A KAYFORD ’1;—7—5;:% IMAS dn?’g@f (-] Alibaba Cloud

[



international

federation

canoe

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

WORLD CUP

~

e 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND -
C4 Men 500m - FINAL Race 165 14:39:00 - 25-05-24
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 GER 120962 Florin BANGE 2005
64475 Tim HECKER 1997
83663 Tim BECHTOLD 2002
111836 Hannes MUELLER 2004
2 UKR 46415  Yurii VANDIUK 1994
46397 Eduard SHEMETYLO 1990
72776 Oleh BOROVYK 1996
46394  Andrii RYBACHOK 1994
3 POL 97135  Juliusz KITEWSKI 2003
97134 Krystian HOLDAK 2002
97137 Gracjan MICHALAK 2003
143858 Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 2002
4 UKR 46387 Vitaliy VERHELES 1989
51738 Pavlo ALTUKHOV 1995
46372 Dmytro IANCHUK 1992
53228 Taras MISHCHUK 1995
5 HUN 76791  Kristof KOLLAR 2001
104843 Istvan David JUHASZ 2005
105058 Csanad MOLNAR 2004
105016 Gergo RUMI 2003
6 ITA 64541 Mattia ALFONSI 1998
50167 Carlo TACCHINI 1995
42419 Nicolae CRACIUN 1994
114781 Samuele VEGLIANTI 2005
7 * CHN 104072 Yuebin YU 2000
130351 Chenwei YU 2002
146529 Yukun GAO 2004
146527 Yutao GAO 2004
8 POL 63271 Dominik NOWACKI 1997
113247 Rafal POKLEPA 2006
104750 Piotr KUJAWA 2004
154340 Roman CHOKOV 2005
Direct final
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international

Can

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

WORLD CUP

~

C4 Women 500m - FINAL

Lane NF

.

Direct final

Bib Name(s)

146536
71247
83011
83014

111840
54705
111841
89175

104790
63920
84274
87552

114363

79648
113905
124036

Shugqi LI
Yanan MA
Mengya SUN
Lina XUE

Maike JAKOB

Annika LOSKE

Hedi Moana KLIEMKE
Lina-Marie BIELICKE

Agnes Anna KISS
Bianka NAGY

Reka OPAVSZKY
Zsofia Katalin CSORBA

Zoe WOJTYK
Sophia JENSEN
Sloan MACKENZIE
Jacy GRANT

YOB

2003
1999
2001
2000

2005
1998
2005
2001

2005
2000
2003
2003

2005
2001
2002
2003

Race 188

11:07:00 - 25-05-25
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international

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

WORLD CUP

~

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND T
C1 Women 5000m - FINAL Race 189 14:03:00 - 25-05-25

Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 EUSA 121794  Audrey HARPER 2007
2 IEICAN 61251 Katie VINCENT 1996
3 CHN 146512  Meisi LIU 2006
4 =HUN 87552 Zsofia Katalin CSORBA 2003
5 ECHl 46267 Maria Jose MAILLIARD 1991
6 =HUN 114318 Panna GYORE 2006
7 CHN 146538 Xina JIANG 2005
8 :UKR 79100 Olena TSYHANKOVA 1999
9 ECZE 85181 Martina MALIKOVA 1999
10 =POL 71274 Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ 1999
11 Iil 1PN 69294 Teruko KIRIAKE 1996
12 124036 Jacy GRANT 2003

-
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

13 PN 69295 Megumi TSUBOTA 1990

°

14 EUSA 76796 Andreea GHIZILA 2000
15 GBR 61121 Bethany GILL 1996
Direct final
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international

Can

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
WORLD CUP

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

~

C1 Men 5000m - FINAL

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

1 :UKR 46397 Eduard SHEMETYLO
2 5GER 54736 Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER
3 :UKR 46372  Dmytro IANCHUK
4 =HUN 76770  Daniel FEJES
5 :POL 143858  Kyrylo KRASINSKYI
6 EUSA 96667 Jonathan GRADY
7 ANG 99868 Benilson SANDA
8 CUB 79493 Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA
9 120348 Tien-Yang SUNG

10 DEN 87648 William Anker SCALES

11 5EST 66568 Joasep KARLSON

114781 Samuele VEGLIANTI

12 l]ITA

YOB

1990

1996

1992

1999

2002

2001

2000

2001

2003

2002

1995

2005

Race 190

14:40:00 - 25-05-25
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international

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
WORLD CUP

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Direct final

JPN

TA

PN

CHN

B =

HUN

POL

DEN

u L |

USA

CHN

R I

PER

=

(O ANG

63953

50167

84929

146527

104757

113245

115034

96620

146529

154133

68777

Shuhei HOSUMI

Carlo TACCHINI

Ryo NAGANUMA

Yutao GAO

David UHRIN

Kacper FILIPCZAK

Arthur SCALES

Edward SURLES

Yukun GAO

Max Henry CHISTAMA GRANDEZ

Manuel ANTONIO

1998

1995

1994

2004

2004

2005

2006

2001

2004

2007

2000

Printed at 25-05-15 16:29:05

POZNAN 2025

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Ministry of

£ Sport and Tourism

34D

IRDN’?M“STEH.
" K

POZnan

75 Polish Canoe o

Wuni A

5 wours

KAYFORD

domtel-sport.pl

e
PET SHENG

a0 I

IMAS

ol

PLOSTEX

-] Alibaba Cloud



international

Can

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE

WORLD CUP

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

~

K1 Women 5000m - FINAL

Lane

10

11

12

NF

| L

POL

L

SVK

TA

NED

HUN

PN

ARG

GER

ARG

I IO I | =1 |

Bib Name(s)

76199

104789

104583

98863

84297

36581

95045

79034

122273

88900

85124

53048

Zoe CLARK

Julia KRAJEWSKA

Saman SOLTANI

Weronika MARCZEWSKA

Katarina PECSUKOVA

Susanna CICALI

Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER

Emese KOHALMI

Maya HOSOMI

Candelaria SEQUEIRA

Lena ROEHLINGS

Maria Magdalena GARRO

YOB

2001

2003

1996

2003

2003

1992

1991

2002

2001

2001

2002

1989

Race 191

15:15:00 - 25-05-25
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Eé‘:lllﬁmde' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - s -/
13 l:lFRA 75974 Pauline FRESLON 1995
14 l:.PER 139110 Sillvano Vargas KYARA LEYDI HELEN 2007
15 =HUN 79429 Zsoka CSIKOS 2001
16 N GBR 71757 Emma RUSSELL 2000
Direct final
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E‘c‘:lllf]llﬁel \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
federation WORLD CUP

N 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND - RS -/
K1 Men 5000m - FINAL Race 192 15:50:00 - 25-05-25
Lane NF Bib Name(s) YOB
1 I:lARG 99312 Bautista Tomas ITRIA 2001
2 CHN 151639 Jinyang LI 2004
3 MEX 126596 Juan Fernando RODRIGUEZ MORAN 2004
4 :POL 104779 Jaroslaw KAJDANEK 2004
5 IIlJPN 104574  Mizuki AOKI 2002
6 HIRQ 93705 Sulaiman Ahmed Saeed AL-SAMARRAIE 1999
]
7 B 72031  Quaid Blair THOMPSON 1998
8 IIlJPN 112934 Masaya TANAKA 2001
9 ESVK 68290 Samuel BALAZ 1998
10 |:|ARG 53046 Agustin VERNICE 1995
11 l:lFRA 42536 Jeremy CANDY 1990
12 MEX 154230 Jahir ZUNIGA 2004
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international

Can

federation

‘2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND i S /
13 =NED 78949  Milan DEKKER 2001
14 sva 52099 Joakim LINDBERG 1993
15 ANG 154535 Fernandes NGUNZA 2006
16 ESLO 36310 Jost ZAKRAJSEK 1983
17 DEN 49618 Mads Brandt PEDERSEN 1996
18 :POL 113237  Alex BORUCKI 2006
19 =NED 53539 Albart FLIER 1995
20 l]'RL 75345 Ronan FOLEY 2000
21 =HUN 72206 Adam VARGA 1999
22 5GER 111842 Tobias HAMMER 2002
23 DEN 76507 Thorbjorn RASK 2000
24 ECZE 44574  Jakub ZAVREL 1996
25 l:lFRA 76954 Baudouin GENIESSE 1999
26 ESVK 114697 Dominik DOKTORIK 2005
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Eéﬁ“de' \2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
: federation WORLD CUP

= 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND '—"' === -/
57 . .GRE 105070 Omiros-Marinos MOSTITSOGLOU 2005
58 CHN 146500 Chengyang SHAO 2007

29 =HUN 49662 Balint NOE 1993

Direct final
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